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 376,582  376,582.00

BNL

Symbol
 376,582

Quantity
 1.00

NDM Rate
 376,582.00

Value
Growth Securities (Pvt.) Limited

Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

11

 1,078,000  23,144,055.00

WTL

PIBTL

BAHL

THCCL

THCCL

NPL

NPL

NPL

ZIL

PSO

SNAI

Symbol
 340,000

 212,000

 150,000

 125,000

 125,000

 50,000

 50,000

 10,000

 7,500

 5,000

 3,500

Quantity
 3.71

 12.51

 63.00

 23.02

 23.00

 20.50

 20.52

 19.90

 83.00

 194.70

 52.01

NDM Rate
 1,261,400.00

 2,652,120.00

 9,450,000.00

 2,877,500.00

 2,875,000.00

 1,025,000.00

 1,026,000.00

 199,000.00

 622,500.00

 973,500.00

 182,035.00

Value
Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Topline Securities (Private) Limited

Topline Securities (Private) Limited

Topline Securities (Private) Limited

Topline Securities (Private) Limited

Topline Securities (Private) Limited

Fikrees (SMC-Private) Limited

Akik Capital (Private) Limited

Y. H. Securities (Private) Limited

Akik Capital (Private) Limited

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

IGI Finex Securities Limited

Seller
 34.00

MKT Cls. Rate

 2.23

 7.22

 74.50

 22.94

 22.94

 20.27

 20.27

 20.27

 0.00

 194.37

 48.65

MKT Cls. Rate


