## OFF MARKET TRADES

Transaction Period From 07-FEB-2022 to 07-feb-2022

## MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

Symbol	MKT CIs. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Buyer	Seller	
BNL	34.00	376,582	1.00	376,582.00	Growth Securities (Pvt.) Limited	IGI Finex Securities Limited	
Total:		376,582		376,582.00	0		
Total No. of Reco	rds: >>>>	1					

## CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

Symbol	MKT CIs. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Member
WTL	2.23	340,000	3.71	1,261,400.00	Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd
PIBTL	7.22	212,000	12.51	2,652,120.00	Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd
BAHL	74.50	150,000	63.00	9,450,000.00	Topline Securities (Private) Limited
THCCL	22.94	125,000	23.02	2,877,500.00	Topline Securities (Private) Limited
THCCL	22.94	125,000	23.00	2,875,000.00	Topline Securities (Private) Limited
NPL	20.27	50,000	20.50	1,025,000.00	Topline Securities (Private) Limited
NPL	20.27	50,000	20.52	1,026,000.00	Topline Securities (Private) Limited
NPL	20.27	10,000	19.90	199,000.00	Fikrees (SMC-Private) Limited
ZIL	0.00	7,500	83.00	622,500.00	Akik Capital (Private) Limited
PSO	194.37	5,000	194.70	973,500.00	Y. H. Securities (Private) Limited
SNAI	48.65	3,500	52.01	182,035.00	Akik Capital (Private) Limited
Total:		1,078,000		23,144,055.00	
Total No. of Rec	ords: >>>>	11			